SLIDING DOOR BEVERAGE COOLERS

FS77SD

DESCRIPTION
Width

Depth

Height
Volume/cu. Ft.
Doors

Door Size
Shelves
Unit HP req'd
Voltage

Amps

Lights

Shipping Weight

FS52SD

52"
32"

74Y%"

41
2

23" x 55"

3

1/3
115
7.3

2
521#

FEATURES
» Self contained - ready to plug in.
»Powder-coat exterior finish.
» Digital temperature control.

»Black PVC double pane glass self closing
doors with Low E and argon.

»Heated PVC door jambs and tracks.

»Hot gas condensate evaporator.

» Switch controlled vertical LED lamps.
»Adjustable coated wire shelving.
»Balanced refrigeration systems.
»Louvered motor covers.

» Stainless steel bottom pans.

»Can be customized to suit individual needs.
»Environmentally friendly refrigerants.

FS70SD FS77SD
70" "
32" 32"

74Y%" 74%%"
54 59
2 3
32" x 55" 23" x 55"
3 4
1/2 1/2
115 115
10 10.5
2 4
667# 720#
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