## **SLIDING DOOR BEVERAGE COOLERS**



## FEATURES

- Self contained ready to plug in.
- ➢Powder-coat exterior finish.
- Digital temperature control.
- Black PVC double pane glass self closing doors with Low E and argon.
- Heated PVC door jambs and tracks.
- ➢Hot gas condensate evaporator.
- Switch controlled vertical LED lamps.
- >Adjustable coated wire shelving.
- Balanced refrigeration systems.
- ≻Louvered motor covers.
- Stainless steel bottom pans.
- Can be customized to suit individual needs.
- >Environmentally friendly refrigerants.

DESCRIPTION	FS52SD	FS70SD	FS77SD
Width	52"	70"	77"
Depth	32"	32"	32"
Height	74½"	74½"	74½"
Volume/cu. Ft.	41	54	59
Doors	2	2	3
Door Size	23" x 55"	32" x 55"	23" x 55"
Shelves	3	3	4
Unit HP req'd	1/3	1/2	1/2
Voltage	115	115	115
Amps	7.3	10	10.5
Lights	2	2	4
Shipping Weight	521#	667#	720#



105 Steamboat Drive • Warminster, PA 18974 Phone (215) 675-9220 • (800) 673-7868 • Fax (215) 675-0878 Website: powersequipment.com • Email: sales@powersequipment.com

## FS77SD